Lawrence University Men’s Basketball

Thursday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday

November 15
November 21
November 25
November 28
December 1
December 4
December 8
December 12

December 15

2012-2013 Schedule

UW-Stevens Point
Marian University

@ Ilinois College*

@ Ripon College*
Knox College*

@ Carroll University*
Cornell College*

@ Elmhurst College

St. Norbert College*

Wisconsin Dells Tournament — Just a Game Fieldhouse

Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday

Fri-Sat

December 18
December 19

January 9
January 12
January 15
January 19
January 23
January 26
January 29
February 2
February 6
February 9
February 12
February 16

February 22-23

HOME GAMES IN BOLD

Midwest Conference Champions
Division III NCAA National Tournament

vs. Lakeland College
TBD (Ashford College or Viterbo)

Lake Forest College*
@ Grinnell College*
Ripon College*

@ Knox College™
Carroll University*

@ Monmouth College*
@ St. Norbert College™
Illinois College*
Beloit College*

@ Cornell College*
@ Lake Forest College*

Grinnell College*

MWC Tournament (TBD — Top 4 teams)

*Midwest Conference game (18)

ALUMNI DAY

SENIOR DAY

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm

3:00 pm

7:30 pm
5:30 or 7:30 pm

7:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:30 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm

TBD

1997, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2008, 2009
1997, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2008, 2009



