Lawrence University Men's Basketball

2012-2013 Schedule

Thursday	November 15	UW-Stevens Point	7:00 pm
Wednesday	November 21	Marian University	7:00 pm
Sunday	November 25	@ Illinois College*	3:00 pm
Wednesday	November 28	@ Ripon College*	7:00 pm
Saturday	December 1	Knox College*	1:00 pm
Tuesday	December 4	@ Carroll University*	7:00 pm
Saturday	December 8	Cornell College*	5:00 pm
Wednesday	December 12	@ Elmhurst College	7:00 pm
Saturday	December 15	St. Norbert College*	3:00 pm
Wisconsin De Tuesday Wednesday	ells Tournament – Jus December 18 December 19	vs. Lakeland College	7:30 pm or 7:30 pm
Wednesday	January 9	Lake Forest College*	7:00 pm
Saturday	January 12	@ Grinnell College*	3:00 pm
Tuesday	January 15	Ripon College*	7:00 pm
Saturday	January 19	@ Knox College*	3:00 pm
Wednesday	January 23	Carroll University*	7:30 pm
Saturday	January 26	@ Monmouth College*	3:00 pm
Tuesday	January 29	@ St. Norbert College*	7:00 pm
Saturday	February 2	Illinois College* ALUMNI DAY	3:00 pm
Wednesday	February 6	Beloit College*	7:00 pm
Saturday	February 9	@ Cornell College*	3:00 pm
Tuesday	February 12	@ Lake Forest College*	7:00 pm
Saturday	February 16	Grinnell College* SENIOR DAY	3:00 pm
Fri-Sat	February 22-23	MWC Tournament (TBD - Top 4 teams)	TBD
HOME GAMES IN BOLD		*Midwest Conference game (18)	

Midwest Conference Champions 1997, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2008, 2009

Division III NCAA National Tournament 1997, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2008, 2009